Driver

Mark Fryman

Misfit

Mark Fryman

Big Boys Dream

Bob Waller

Wahoo

Mark Dawson

Family Feud

Chris Walsh

Chain Breaker

Devin Dawson
Family Feud 2
Tiffany Aber
Teacher's Pet

Randy Aber

Mr. Chevy

Avery Adams
Buckeye Bandit
Michael Hurt and Michael Palmer
Mean Irene

Tim Kirk

Stage 1

Jay Gross

Neighbor's Nightmare
Jaycob Gross
Sodbuster

Nick Swearingen and Ray Curtin
Short Fuz'd

Keith Gibson

Bound for Glory Too
Mike Aber

Big Chief

Jason Gibson Old School
Gene Gibson

Bound for Glory

2021 Single Engine Modified Tractor Points Breakdown

McArthur, OH Piketon, OH Wilmington, OH Wellston, OH McArthur, OH Point Pleasant, WV  Pomeroy, OH Hillsboro, OH

5/22/21

6/5/21

7/16/21

Rained Out

7/22/21

7/31/21

14

10

13

12

15

8/13/21

11

7/19/21

11

9/9/21

McArthur, OH

10/16/21

13

12

14

10

15



